CSPOWER: CONSTANT, SAFE AND DURABLE BATTERY FOR YOU.CSPower Battery Tech Co.,Ltd. (Headquarter)
Address : Evolution space park, Liu xian second road, Baoan 71district,
Shenzhen city, Guangdong province, China.
Tel : (+86)-755-29123661
Email : sales@cspbattery.com
Website: www.cspbattery.com

LEAD CARBON BATTERIES
Voltage: 6V, 12V
Capacity: upto 6V400Ah, 12V250Ah.
Cyclic usage: 50% DOD, >3000 cycles.
Certificates:
ISO9001/14001/18001;
CE/ UL Approved;
IEC 60896-21/22 / IEC 61427.
Model Nominal
Voltage (V)
Capacity
(Ah)
Dimension (mm) Net Weight Gross Weight
Terminal
Length Width Height Total Height kgs kgs
HLC6-200 6 200 306 168 220 226 31 31.5 M8
HLC6-205 6 205 260 180 246 252 30 30.5 M8
HLC6-225 6 225 243 187 275 275 32.5 33 M8
HLC6-230 6 230 260 180 265 272 34.2 34.7 M8
HLC6-280 6 280 295 178 346 350 45.8 46.3 M8
HLC6-300 6 300 295 178 346 350 46.5 47 M8
HLC6-340 6 340 295 178 404 408 55 55.5 M8
HLC6-400 6 400 295 178 404 408 57.2 57.7 M8
HLC12-20 12 20 166 175 126 126 8.4 8.9 M5
HLC12-24 12 24 165 126 174 174 8.6 9.1 M5
HLC12-30 12 30 196 130 155 167 10.2 10.7 M5
HLC12-35 12 35 198 166 174 174 14 14.5 M5
HLC12-50 12 50 229 138 208 212 17.7 18.2 M6
HLC12-60 12 60 350 167 178 178 23 23.5 M6
HLC12-75 12 75 260 169 211 215 26 26.5 M6
HLC12-90 12 90 307 169 211 215 30 30.5 M6
HLC12-100 12 100 328 172 218 222 32 32.5 M8
HLC12-110 12 110 407 174 208 233 39 39.5 M8
HLC12-120 12 120 341 173 283 287 40.5 41 M8
HLC12-135 12 135 484 171 241 241 45.5 46 M8
HLC12-180 12 180 532 206 215 219 58.5 59 M8
HLC12-200 12 200 522 240 219 223 64.8 65.3 M8
HLC12-220 12 220 520 268 203 207 70.8 71.3 M8
HLC12-250 12 250 520 268 220 224 77.5 78 M8
The main application of Lead-carbon battery is
Energy Storage. Lead-carbon battery has the fast
recharge and big current charge/discharge
function to offer stable performance. Adding

electrical conductivity and thermal conductivity,
which can save 30% charging time.
APPLICATIONS
● Electric Power Vehicles   ● Golf Cars and Buggies
● Wheel Chairs                    ● Power Tools
● BTS Stations                     ● Control System
● Medical Equipments         ● UPS systems
● Solar and Wind                 ● Emergency systems
UL
www.cspbattery.com- 5 -  - 6 -
Model Nominal
Voltage (V) Capacity (Ah)
Dimension (mm) Net Weight Gross Weight
Terminal
Length Width Height Total Height kgs kgs
HTL12-14 12 14 152 99 96 102 3.8 3.9 F1/F2
HTL12-20 12 20 181 77 167 167 6.0 6.1 M5/L1
HTL12-24 12 24 166 175 126 126 8.3 8.4 M5
HTL12-26 12 26 165 126 174 174 8.4 8.5 M5
HTL12-35 12 35 196 130 155 167 10.5 10.7 M6
HTL12-40 12 40 198 166 174 174 14.0 14.2 M6
HTL12-55 12 55 229 138 208 212 16.3 16.8 M6
HTL12-70 12 70 350 167 178 178 23.6 24.1 M6
HTL12-75 12 75 260 169 211 215 25.3 25.8 M6
HTL12-85 12 85 260 169 211 215 26.4 26.9 M6
HTL12-90 12 90 307 169 211 215 28.5 28.7 M6/M8
HTL12-100 12 100 307 169 211 215 30.2 30.7 M6/M8
HTL12-110 12 110 328 172 218 222 32.8 33.3 M8
HTL12-120 12 120 407 174 208 233 39.5 40.0 M8
HTL12-135 12 135 341 173 283 287 41.1 41.6 M8
HTL12-150 12 150 484 171 241 241 45.8 46.1 M8
HTL12-180 12 180 532 206 215 220 56.3 56.8 M8
HTL12-200 12 200 532 206 215 220 58.7 59.2 M8
HTL12-230 12 230 522 240 219 223 65.3 65.8 M8
HTL12-250 12 250 520 268 203 207 71.3 71.8 M8
HTL12-300 12 300 520 268 220 226 77.3 77.8 M8
HTL6-200 6 200 306 168 220 226 30.3 30.8 M8
HTL6-210 6 210 260 180 246 252 29.8 30.3 M8
HTL6-220 6 220 306 168 220 225 31.8 32.3 M8
HTL6-225 6 225 243 187 275 275 30.8 31.3 M8
HTL6-250 6 250 260 180 265 272 34.8 35.3 M8
HTL6-310 6 310 295 178 346 350 46.3 46.8 M8
HTL6-330 6 330 295 178 346 350 46.9 47.4 M8
HTL6-380 6 380 295 178 404 410 55.6 56.1 M8
HTL6-420 6 420 295 178 404 410 57.1 57.6 M8/DT
HTL8-170 8 170 260 182 266 271 34.3 34.8 M8
HTL8-200 8 200 260 182 295 301 38.7 39.2 M8
HTD SERIES LONG LIFE DEEP CYCLE
VRLA AGM BATTERY
＞ Voltage: 6V, 12V
＞Capacity: upto 6V420Ah,
12V300Ah
＞Designed floating service
life: 12~15 years@25°C/77°F.
www.cspbattery.com- 7 -                 - 8 -
Model Nominal
Voltage (V) Capacity (Ah)
Dimension (mm) Net Weight Gross Weight
Terminal
Length Width Height Total Height kgs kgs
HTD12-14 12 14 152 99 96 102 3.75 3.8 F1/F2
HTD12-20 12 20 181 77 167 167 5.5 6.0 M5/L1
HTD12-24 12 24 166 175 126 126 7.8 8.3 M5
HTD12-26 12 26 165 126 174 174 7.9 8.4 M5
HTD12-35 12 35 196 130 155 167 10.0 10.5 M6
HTD12-40 12 40 198 166 174 174 13.5 14.0 M6
HTD12-55 12 55 229 138 208 212 15.8 16.3 M6
HTD12-70 12 70 350 167 178 178 23.1 23.6 M6
HTD12-75 12 75 260 169 211 215 24.8 25.3 M6
HTD12-85 12 85 260 169 211 215 25.9 26.4 M6
HTD12-90 12 90 307 169 211 215 28.0 28.5 M6/M8
HTD12-100 12 100 307 169 211 215 29.7 30.2 M6/M8
HTD12-110 12 110 328 172 218 222 32.3 32.8 M8
HTD12-120 12 120 407 174 208 233 39.0 39.5 M8
HTD12-135 12 135 341 173 283 287 40.6 41.1 M8
HTD12-150 12 150 484 171 241 241 45.3 45.8 M8
HTD12-180 12 180 532 206 215 220 55.8 56.3 M8
HTD12-200 12 200 532 206 215 220 58.2 58.7 M8
HTD12-230 12 230 522 240 219 223 64.8 65.3 M8
HTD12-250 12 250 520 268 203 207 70.8 71.3 M8
HTD12-300 12 300 520 268 220 226 76.8 77.3 M8
HTD6-200 6 200 306 168 220 226 29.8 30.3 M8
HTD6-210 6 210 260 180 246 252 29.3 29.8 M8
HTD6-220 6 220 306 168 220 225 31.3 31.8 M8
HTD6-225 6 225 243 187 275 275 30.3 30.8 M8
HTD6-250 6 250 260 180 265 272 34.3 34.8 M8
HTD6-310 6 310 295 178 346 350 45.8 46.3 M8
HTD6-330 6 330 295 178 346 350 46.4 46.9 M8
HTD6-380 6 380 295 178 404 410 55.1 55.6 M8
HTD6-420 6 420 295 178 404 410 56.5 57.1 M8/DT
HTD8-170 8 170 260 182 266 271 33.8 34.3 M8
HTD8-200 8 200 260 182 295 301 38.2 38.7 M8
www.cspbattery.com- 9 -                                   - 10 -
Model Nominal
Voltage (V) Capacity (Ah)
Dimension (mm) Net Weight Gross Weight

FL12-200B 12 200/10HR 560 125 316 316 58.5 59 M8
FL12-200A 12 200/10HR 560 125 316 316 59.5 60 M8
- 15 -                       - 16 -www.cspbattery.com
Model
Nominal
Voltage
(V)
Capacity
(Ah)
Dimension (mm) Net
Weight
Gross
Weight Terminal
Length Width Height Total
Height kgs kgs
CG2-200 2 200 170 106 330 367 13.5 14.0 M8
CG2-300 2 300 171 151 330 365 19.0 19.5 M8
CG2-400 2 400 211 176 329 367 26.6 27.1 M8
CG2-500 2 500 241 172 330 364 31.5 31.9 M8
CG2-600 2 600 301 175 331 366 38.2 38.7 M8
CG2-800 2 800 410 176 330 365 52.1 52.6 M8
CG2-1000 2 1000 475 175 328 365 62.5 63.1 M8
CG2-1200 2 1200 475 175 328 365 69.0 69.5 M8
CG2-1500 2 1500 401 351 342 378 97.0 97.5 M8
CG2-2000 2 2000 491 351 343 383 130.5 131 M8
CG2-2500 2 2500 712 353 341 382 180.5 181 M8
CG2-3000 2 3000 712 353 341 382 190.5 191 M8
Model
Nominal
Voltage
(V)
Capacity
(Ah)
Dimension (mm) Net
Weight
Gross
Weight
Terminal
Length Width Height Total
Height kgs kgs
CL2-200 2 200 170 106 330 367 13 13.5 M8
CL2-300 2 300 171 151 330 365 18.5 19.0 M8
CL2-400 2 400 211 176 329 367 26.1 26.6 M8
CL2-500 2 500 241 172 330 364 31.0 31.5 M8
CL2-600 2 600 301 175 331 366 37.7 38.2 M8
CL2-800 2 800 410 176 330 365 51.6 52.1 M8
CL2-1000 2 1000 475 175 328 365 62.0 62.5 M8
CL2-1200 2 1200 475 175 328 365 68.5 69.0 M8
CL2-1500 2 1500 401 351 342 378 96.5 97.0 M8
CL2-2000 2 2000 491 351 343 383 130 130.5 M8
CL2-2500 2 2500 712 353 341 382 180 180.5 M8
CL2-3000 2 3000 712 353 341 382 190 190.5 M8
Model
Nominal
Voltage
(V)

5. The improve structure design and advance sealing technology ensures reliable seal, and so bringing clients high safety.
CSPOWER high rate discharge AGM batteries are the best choice for the applications requiring small capacity but large
discharge current such as high effect UPS system, starter, electric power tools, etc.
1.Telecommunication systems including exchange board, microwave station, mobile base station, data center, radio and
broadcast station;
2. Suitable power battery for electric tool, toy, portable dust collector and unmanned handling robot;
3. Signal system, emergency lighting system, security and protection system;
4. EPS and UPS system.
CSPOWER
MODEL
Voltage CAPACITY Capacity Dimension (mm) Weight
(kg)
Terminal Bolt
(V) (W/CELL) (Ah) Length Width Height Total
Height (±3%)
CH12-35W 12 35/15min 8/10HR 151 65 94 100 2.55 F2 /
CH12-55W 12 55/15min 12/10HR 152 99 96 102 3.8 F2 /
CH12-85W 12 85/15min 20/10HR 181 77 167 167 6.5 T1 M5×16
CH12-115W 12 115/15min 28/10HR 165 126 174 174 8.7 T2 M6×16
CH12-145W 12 145/15min 34/10HR 196 130 155 167 11 T3 M6×16
CH12-170W 12 170/15min 42/10HR 197 166 174 174 13.8 T3 M6×16
CH12-300W 12 300/15min 80/10HR 260 169 211 215 25 T3 M6×16
CH12-370W 12 370/15min 95/10HR 307 169 211 215 31 T3 M6×16
CH12-420W 12 420/15min 110/10HR 331 174 214 219 33.2 T4 M8×16
CH12-470W 12 470/15min 135/10HR 407 174 210 233 39 T5 M8×16
CH12-520W 12 520/15min 150/10HR 484 171 241 241 47 T4 M8×16
CH12-680W 12 680/15min 170/10HR 532 206 216 222 58.5 T5 M8×16
CH12-770W 12 770/15min 220/10HR 522 240 219 224 68 T6 M8×16
CH12-800W 12 800/15min 230/10HR 520 269 204 209 70 T6 M8×16
CH12-900W 12 900/15min 255/10HR 520 268 220 225 79 T6 M8×16
- 19 - www.cspbattery.com                       - 20 -
＞
＞
＞
＞
- 21 - www.cspbattery.com    - 22 -
Model
Voltage Capacity Dimension（mm) Weight
(V) (Ah) L W H kgs
LFP Series LifePO4 Battery Replace SLA Battery
LFP12V7.0 12 7 151 65 94 0.71
LFP12V12 12 12 151 99 99 1.5
LFP12V20 12 20 181 77 170 3.5
LFP12V40 12 40 267 77 172 5.4
LFP12V50 12 50 223 150 177 6.5
LFP12V60 12 60 223 150 177 7.2
LFP12V75 12 75 256 165 210 9.4
LFP12V100 12 100 330 173 216 14
LFP12V120 12 120 406 173 236 16
LFP12V150 12 150 490 171 240 20
LFP12V200 12 200 520 238 218 25
LFP24V10 24 10 181 77 170 3.5
LFP24V20 24 20 223 120 175 6
LFP24V50 24 50 330 173 216 13
LFP24V100 24 100 520 238 218 25
LFP24V150 24 150 520 266 220 39
LPR Series LifePO4  Battery 19‘R
LPR12V50 12 50 390 442 45 11
LPR12V100 12 100 365 442 88 17
LPR12V200 12 200 405 442 177 34
LPR24V10 24 10 240 442 45 7
LPR24V20 24 20 365 442 45 10
LPR24V50 24 50 365 442 88 16
LPR24V100 24 100 405 442 177 34
LPR24V200 24 200 573 442 210 57
LPR48V10 48 10 300 442 45 9
LPR48V20 48 20 300 442 88 14
LPR48V30 48 30 375 442 88 17
LPR48V50 48 50 405 442 133 33
LPR48V75 48 75 445 442 177 46
LPR48V100 48 100 475 442 210 53
LPR48V200 48 200 600 600 1000 145
LPR48V10H 51.2 10 300 442 45 9.4
LPR48V20H 51.2 20 300 442 88 14.7
LPR48V30H 51.2 30 375 442 88 17.9
LPR48V50H 51.2 50 405 442 133 34.7
LPR48V75H 51.2 75 445 442 177 48.3
LPR48V100H 51.2 100 475 442 210 55.7
LPR48V200H 51.2 200 600 600 1000 152.3
AGM start-stop battery is widely used for the vehicle with start/stop system.
1. Our AGM start-stop battery technology is successful
with patent. Battery CCA is about 40% higher than
ordinary battery.And it is with longer cycle life, more

Rated
Voltage
(V)
Rated
Capacity
(C20/Ah)
Reserve
Capacity
(min)
CCA (A)
Size (mm) Weight
 (Kg)
Terminal
Type
L M H
VRL2 60-H5 6-QTF-60 12 60 100 660 242 175 190 18.7 AP
VRL3 70-H6 6-QTF-70 12 70 120 720 278 175 190 21.5 AP
VRL4 80-H7 6-QTF-80 12 80 140 800 315 175 190 24.5 AP
VRL5 92-H8 6-QTF-92 12 92 160 850 353 175 190 27.0 AP
VRL6 105-H9 6-QTF-105 12 105 190 950 394 175 190 30.0+0.3 AP
CSPower traction lead-acid batteries as a UDC power widely
supplied in forklifts, tractors and other equipment. Widely used in
air ports, stations, ports, vegetables and fruit market, factory